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FEDEX CORP
ISIN:  US31428X1063

Overview

2024/06/26 19:45:54

Price
275.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 31428X106

16.20% (38.45)

US31428X1063
FDX

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

68,249 EUR
S&P 500

270.30 EUR
275.80 EUR
270.20 EUR
237.35 EUR
271.54737 EUR
570

154,782.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21
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2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23470270
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US31428X1063&ID_NOTATION=263836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US31428X1063&ID_NOTATION=263836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ffd44610a8dc7c7f260ceed67e96c4e57c8632c0ee1293352f1dd82a0104a91&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0400125e5dfd2edb8&time=1719542785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc8229c82b0f77b9657911a565d858205a2d04fd19a78b4097173c83ab286e06&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b99461b4c8f94327d&time=1719542785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a18f0d17c7ae3f056f83715c1867e72c236db7bcd99a78384fe35a1fb64673eb&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=814bf601dfa49fbf0&time=1719542785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85004c37ed57de74f6bca988aceda69290452e19312dfc4ca26d1bc7085a68d6&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=420b8eb88c48d118f&time=1719542785&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecdd42903e136ff714288615cd1a6b35c5d5035582ecbc5754a7afd6ca7dd2c9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1da183c2b3b2f5b0&time=1719542785&tool=RSC

FEDEX CORP

Details

2024/06/26 19:45:54

Price
275.80 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

16.20% (38.45)

ISIN US31428X1063
Symbol FDX
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 68,249 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 270.30 EUR
High 275.80 EUR
Low 270.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 237.35 EUR
VWAP 271.54737 EUR
Volume (pcs) 570
Trading volume 154,782.00
Number of trades 8
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.13% +30.09% +14.20%
Perf (abs.) +51.80 +63.80  +34.30
Beta 0.57 0.89 0.97
Volatility  34.33 31.17 34.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

09:38

17:35

Price

274.90 EUR

274.45 EUR

277.30 EUR

270.45 EUR

170.00 CHF

243.19 EUR (145)
233.09 EUR (31)
237.45 EUR (28)
236.43 EUR (22)
275.80 EUR (2024/06/26)
219.00 EUR (2024/02/16)
275.80 EUR (2024/06/26)
215.50 EUR (2023/06/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.33 48
0.00 1
1.07 142
0.04 6
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=263836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29668118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588715
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Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/21

2019/
06/21

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/25

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

05:55

22:00

08:16

15:30

08:47

08:47

19:45

20:27

17:44

19:30

08:21

165.25 USD

296.19 USD 3,251.16

270.25 EUR

256.15 USD

271.05 EUR

271.05 EUR

275.80 EUR

238.85 EUR

275.70 EUR

274.50 EUR

270.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.15

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00

182,826
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5551825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9713

FEDEX CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

FedEx

Corporation

Contact Details
FEDEX CORP.

942 South Shady Grove Road - 38120
Memphis

Telefon: +1-901-818-7500
Fax: +

E-mail: info@fedex.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frederick Smith
Susan Schwab
Amy Lane

David Steiner
Frederick Perpall
Joshua Ramo
Marvin Ellison
Nancy Norton
Paul Walsh

R. Martin

Silvia Lucia Davila
Kreimerman
Stephen Gorman
Susan Patricia

Griffith
Rajesh

Subramaniam

Brie Carere
Frederick W. Smith
Jill Brannon

John A. Smith
Lance D. Moll
Mark R. Allen

Mike Lenz

Richard W. Smith

Robert B. Carter

Sriram Krishnasamy

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@fedex.com
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